ES.24100001

ONE RAFFLES QUAY
#25-01 NORTH TOWER

10 TO STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ON ACCIDENT AREA. REAR 
PORTION

1 900.00 900.00

11 TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA. FRONT 
PORTION

1 150.00 150.00

Amt S$
9% GST
Total S$

55,965.85
4,874.73

60,840.58

Sum of Singapore Dollars Sixty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty And Cents 
Fifty Eight Only

: ES.24100001
: 02-10-2024
: YN9162L
: SUSAN
: Progress Claim
: 

ONE RAFFLES QUAY
#25-01 NORTH TOWER
SINGAPORE 048583
Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

VEH NO : YN9162L MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU) CHASSIS NO : 

x

[...]

PARTS ITEM LESS 25% 0 0.00 0.00

.                                                                                              SUBTOTAL 2,370.09

LABOUR :-

1 TO REMOVE AND INSTALL AIR-CON CONDENSER AND AIR-CON 
FAN

1 350.00 350.00

Amt S$
9% GST
Total S$

2,720.09
75.12

2,795.21

Sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five And 
Cents Twenty One Only

: ES.24100004
: 11-10-2024
: YN9162L-SUPP
: SUSAN
: Progress Claim
: 

ONE RAFFLES QUAY
#25-01 NORTH TOWER
SINGAPORE 048583
Attn: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

VEH NO : YN9162L MODEL : MITSUBISHI FEB21ER3SDEB (CBU) CHASSIS NO :